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4 Gun top 20
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Shooter

SYMONS, BILL
COSTA, LARRY

LEE, STEVE
CAMPBELL, WAYNE
GAIDOS, JEFF
DRAKE, HAL
THOMPSON, JEFF
SCARBROUGH, IR, BOB
ENGLISH, DANA
COOTS, DAVE
PETERSON, CECIL
AUMAN, SR., AL
SUMMERS, JEFF
ALEXAMNDER, TONY
MEARY, JACK
BAKER, HARLEY
CARMICHEL, JIM
PRITT, KENMETH
PEINHARDT, JEFF
MCINTYRE, WILLIAM

HV5-100
0.1508
0.2222
0.1742
0.19%2
0.2004
0.1974
0.2320
0.2618
0.2404
0.2258
0.1812
0.2404
0.2254
0.1820
0.2716
0.3478
0.2014
0.2060
0.3102
0.2068

HV5-200
0.1857
0.2736
0.1978
0.2411
0.2209
0.2350
0.2672
0.2251
0.2417
0.291%
0.2013
0.2868
0.3320
0.2007
0.296%
0.1674
0.2764
0.2697
0.2554
0.2506

Many photos can be found in Gallery 10

Full 4 Gun details

3 Gun
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top 20

Shooter

COSTA, LARRY

LEE, STEVE
CAMPBELL, WAYNE
DRAKE, HAL
SYMONS, BILL
GAIDOS, JEFF
SCARBROUGH, IR, BOB
CARTER, GEORGE
ENGLISH, DAMA
MCINTYRE, WILLIAM
SUMMERS, JEFF
ALEXAMNDER, TONY
MILLER, CHARLES
PETERSON, CECIL
THOMPSON, JEFF
PRITT, KENNETH
HARSHMARM, KENT
COOTS, DAVE
BAKER, HARLEY
CARMICHEL, JIM

Full 3 Gun details

2 Gun

top 20

HV5-100
0.2222
0.1742
0.1952
0.1574
0.1508
0.2004
0.2618
0.2256
0.2404
0.2068
0.2254
0.1820
0.2176
0.1812
0.2320
0.2060
0.1880
0.2258
0.3478
0.2014

HV5-200
0.2736
0.1578
0.2411
0.2350
0.1857
0.2209
0.2251
0.2453
0.2417
0.2506
0.3320
0.2007
0.2544
0.2013
0.2672
0.2657
0.2329
0.2519
0.1674
0.2764

LV5-100
0.2576
0.1836
0.2008
0.2168
0.1714
0.3108
0.2330
0.2224
0.2040
0.2178
0.2344
0.2280
0.1824
0.2456
0.2384
0.1928
0.2314
0.2082
0.2756
0.2114

LV5-100
0.1836
0.2008
0.2168
0.3108
0.2576
0.1714
0.2224
0.2122
0.2040
0.2114
0.1824
0.2456
0.2252
0.2344
0.2330
0.2082
0.2644
0.2178
0.1528
0.2314

LV5-200
0.3034
0.2076
0.3247
0.3035
0.3578
0.2045
0.3069
0.2538
0.3060
0.2783
0.3354
0.2700
0.2715
0.3562
0.2775
0.2233
0.2665
0.2520
0.2832
0.2501

LV5-200
0.2076
0.3247
0.3035
0.2045
0.3034
0.3578
0.2538
0.3310
0.3060
0.2901
0.2719
0.3562
0.2838
0.3354
0.3069
0.2520
0.2577
0.2783
0.2233
0.2665

SP5-100
0.2408
0.1968
0.1944
0.1502
0.2544
0.2162
0.2358
0.2550
0.2264
0.2640
0.2508
0.2014
0.2050
0.2576
0.2726
0.2538
0.2966
0.2714
0.2104
0.2620

5P5-100
0.1568
0.1544
0.1502
0.2162
0.2408
0.2544
0.2550
0.2094
0.2264
0.2620
0.2050
0.2576
0.1534
0.2508
0.2358
0.2714
0.2458
0.2640
0.2538
0.2966

SP5-200
0.2438
0.2432
0.2398
0.2561
0.2365
0.2452
0.2250
0.2369
0.2600
0.2467
0.2544
0.3207
0.2602
0.2388
0.2808
0.3440
0.2616
0.3028
0.2638
0.2557

U10-100
0.1572
0.2868
0.3384
0.2686
0.2324
0.2782
0.2102
0.2844
0.2354
0.2292
0.2610
0.2432
0.3250
0.3534
0.2610
0.3556
0.2502
0.2456
0.3286
0.3626

SP5-200 GrandAgg

0.2432
0.2358
0.2561
0.2452
0.2438
0.2365
0.2369
0.2481
0.2600
0.2597
0.2602
0.2388
0.3150
0.2544
0.2250
0.3028
0.2549
0.2467
0.3440
0.2616

0.2212
0.2220
0.2345
0.2362
0.2377
0.2402
0.2425
0.2453
0.2464
0.2468
0.2475
0.2475
0.2489
0.2503
0.2507
0.2517
0.2546
0.2548
0.2549
0.2557

U10-200 GrandAgg

0.2426
0.2921
0.2361
0.2446
0.2841
0.2715
0.2576
0.2552
0.2773
0.2841
0.2560
0.2790
0.2771
0.2565
0.2324
0.2650
0.3312
0.4063
0.2643
0.4101

0.2332
0.2382
0.2383
0.2400
0.2447
0.2455
0.2465
0.2453
0.2454
0.2552
0.2573
0.2587
0.2609
0.2615
0.2664
0.2687
0.2654
0.2703
0.2733
0.2817
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2 Gun
Rank Shooter
1 COS5TA, LARRY

LEE, STEVE

3 BOOP, DALE

4 BAKER, HARLEY

5 |PRITT, KENMETH

6 |5YMONS, BILL

7 | BGAIDDS, JEFF

B | DRAKE, HAL

9 |PETERSON, CECIL

10 | MCINTYRE, WILLLAM

11 | CAMPBELL, WAYNE

12 |SCARBROUGH, IR, BDB

13 CARMICHEL, JIMd

14 HARSHMAN, KEMT

15 | MILLER, CHARLES

16 ALEXAMDER, TONY

17  EMGLISH, DAMA

18 CARTER, GEORGE

19 WHITT, PALL

20 | SUMMERS, JEFF

Full 2 Gun details

Heavy Bench details

Light Varmint details

Sporter details

Light Varmint details

4 Man Teams

HW5-100
0.2222
0.1742
0.1844
0.3478
02080
0.1908
0.2004
0.1974
0.1812
0.2068
0.1952
0.2618
0.2014
0.1880
02176
0.1820
0.2404
0.2256
0.2166

HV5-200
0.2736
0.1978
0.2444
0.1674
0.2657
01857
0.2209
0.2350
0.2013
0.2506
0.2411
0.2251
02764
0.2329
0.2544
0.2007
0.2417
0.2453
0.2743

Lv5-100
0.1836
0.2008
0.1958
0.1928
02082
0.2576
0.1714
03108
0.2344
0.2114
0.2168
0.2224
0.2314
0.2644
0.2252
0.2456
10.2040
0.2122
0.2248
01824

LV5-200 GrandAgg

0.2076
0.3247
0.2872
0.2233
0.2520
0.3034
0.3578
0.2045
0.3354
0.2901
0.3035
0.2538
0.2665
0.2977
0.2838
0.3562
03080
0.3310
0.2989
0.2719

Complete results in a printable .pdf format courtesy of Steve Lee.

0.2218
0.2244
0.2250
0.2328
0.2340
0.2354
0.2376
0.2379
0.2351
0.2357
0.2402
0.2408
0.2439
0.2458
0.2463
0.2471
0.2480
0.2535
0.2537
0.2539
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Heavy Bench 100 winners (L-R) Jeff Gaidos, Bill Symons & Jeff Thopmson.

Heavy Bench Details


http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/group/2014/Fairchance/Nationals/HB.php

LV 100 Yd Winners (L-R) Harley Baker, Jeff Gaidos, Larry Costa.

Light Varmint Details


http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/group/2014/Fairchance/Nationals/LV.php

SP 100 Yd Winners (L-R) Charles Miller, Steve Lee, Al Auman Sr., Wayne Campbell, Larry Costa.

Sporter Details


http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/group/2014/Fairchance/Nationals/SP.php

HV 100 Yd Winners (L-R) Tony Alexander, Cecil Peterson, Steve Lee, Kent Harshman.

Heavy Varmint Details


http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/group/2014/Fairchance/Nationals/HV.php

